THRESHOLDS
 SIZE CAL-ROYAL HAGER REESE NGP PEMKO ZERO
SADDLE THRESHOLDS
½” H x 4” W CR2704 404S S424A/D 424 170A 654
½” H x 5” W CR27105 412S S425A/D 325 1710A 655
½” H x 5” W CR2715 412S S425A/D 325 171A 655
½” H x 6” W CR2726 415S S426A/D 426 172A 656
½” H x 7” W CR2767 416S S427A/D 427 176A 657

SFH101.5 #10 x 1 ½” PFHWS for PST-200 ALUM,
DUROSFH101 #10 x 1” PFHWS for PST-201
HOW TO ORDER
Example: CR270436 ALUM
Size / Length:
 » 36 - 36”
 » 48 - 48”
 » 72 - 72”
 » 96 - 96”
Finish:
 » ALUM
 » DURO
Model Number
Size / Length for CR4462 Only:
 » 36 - 36’
 » 40 - 40’
 » 52 - 52’
 » 76 - 76’
2
(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | SEPT 2020